Contents
Specifications……………………………………………………………………………… page 2
Dimensions…………………………………………………………………………………… page 3
Assembly…………………………………………………………………………………… page 4
Ordering information………………………………………………………………………… page 5
Upstream and downstream straight lengths acc. Standards…………………………. page 7
Installation and flowmeter orientation…………………………………………………… page 8
ZOOM

Gasket
 Monobloc Orifice plate – Rev.1 Jan 2015 - Page  5
Ordering information – MAIN CODE
Delta MOP-PT-SE
Monobloc orifice plate with integrated pressure taps (0/0)
Sharp Edge*                                                   Delta MOP-PT-SE* XXX XX XXX XXXXX XXX XX XX
Type of face
Raising Face RF**
Ring Torque Joint RTJ
Plate thickness
Standard 38 mm 38
Narrow 20 mm 20
Wide 60 mm 60
Nominal diameter
DN15 - 1/2'' 1
DN20 - 3/4'' 0,75
DN25 - 1'' 1
DN32 - 1''1/4 1,25
DN40 - 1''1/2 1,5
DN50 -2'' 2
DN65 - 2''1/2 2,5
DN80 - 3'' 3
DN100 - 4'' 4
DN125 - 5'' 5
DN150 - 6'' 6
DN200 - 8'' 8
DN250 - 10'' 10
DN300 - 12'' 12
DN350 - 14'' 14
DN400 - 16'' 16
DN450 - 18'' 18
DN500 - 20'' 20
DN600 - 24'' 24
Rating
150# A150
300# A300
600# A600
900# A900
1500# A1500
2500# A2500
PN10 D10
PN16 D16
PN25 D25
PN40 D40
PN63 D63
PN100 D100
Plate material
Stainless steel 304 SS4
Stainless steel 316 SS6
Inconel INC
Monel MON
Hastelloy HLY
PTFE PTF
Duplex DPX
Superduplex SDX
Others -  SPECIFY O
Number of pressure tapings
2 pressure tappings 2
4 pressure tappings 4
Others -  SPECIFY O
Types of pressure tappings
1/2NPTF NP
1/2BSP BS
SW SW
Others -  SPECIFY O
** MOP-PT-SE-RF can be assembled with simple or double & male or female facing depending on the flange
MAIN CODE
*Available also as
conical entrance  -CE